
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.832 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $50.00 5

2 21.995 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $37.00 4

3 22.725 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $25.00 3

4 24.219 Lewis, Ellie Dually $12.00 2

5 25.005 Datka, Sammy Lina $0.00 1

6 25.209 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Gabbey, Elizabeth Bullet $0.00 0

0 21.454 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 21.468 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 24.589 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 26.66 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.293 Champeau, John Jasta $70.00 5

2 20.66 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $47.00 4

3 20.963 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 3

4 21.284 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 21.593 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

6 21.833 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

2D

1 22.625 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $78.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.368 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 21.869 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 22.251 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 24.411 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 24.589 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 26.082 Berken, Alissa Kahlua $0.00 0



Open 5D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.732 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $126.00 5

2 12.889 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $105.00 4

3 13.009 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $73.00 2.5

4 13.009 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure $73.00 2.5

5 13.029 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $42.00 1

6 13.055 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

7 13.103 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

8 13.112 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

9 13.127 Fisher, Adriane Tang $0.00 0

10 13.137 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

11 13.195 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

2D

1 13.278 Wilkens, Erin Seven $105.00 5

2 13.3 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $88.00 4

3 13.335 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $70.00 3

4 13.346 Lewis, Ellie Dually $53.00 2

5 13.347 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $11.00 0.3

6 13.347 Lewis, Dawn Rio $11.00 0.3

7 13.347 Peters, Amy Frogger $11.00 0.3

8 13.363 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

9 13.383 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

10 13.406 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

11 13.418 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

12 13.436 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00 0

13 13.445 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

14 13.453 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

15 13.476 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

16 13.498 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Frenchmans Royal CJ $0.00 0

17 13.519 Tremain, Jessica Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

18 13.597 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00 0

19 13.602 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

20 13.647 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

21 13.683 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

22 13.709 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

23 13.709 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

24 13.727 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

3D

1 13.793 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $84.00 5

2 13.889 Sander, Tori Jetta $70.00 4

3 13.931 LePak, Amanda Katniss $56.00 3

4 13.963 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $35.00 1.5

5 13.963 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $35.00 0

6 13.971 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1.5



7 13.986 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

8 13.989 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

9 13.995 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

10 14.057 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

11 14.067 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

12 14.07 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

13 14.111 Datka, Sammy Titan $0.00 0

14 14.117 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

15 14.125 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00 0

16 14.153 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

17 14.225 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

4D

1 14.275 Datka, Sammy Lina $63.00 5

2 14.323 Fisher, Adriane Louie $53.00 4

3 14.375 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $42.00 3

4 14.408 Beech, Denise Breathin Firewater $32.00 2

5 14.471 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $21.00 1

6 14.479 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

7 14.487 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00 0

8 14.502 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

9 14.59 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

10 14.666 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

5D

1 14.748 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $42.00 0

2 14.771 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $35.00 5

3 14.787 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $28.00 4

4 14.812 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $21.00 3

5 14.821 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $14.00 2

6 14.888 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 1

7 15.256 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

8 15.26 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

9 15.46 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

10 15.631 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

11 15.783 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 15.871 Ward, Katie Reba $0.00 0

13 18.402 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

14 18.564 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 0 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 13.184 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.224 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.415 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

0 13.442 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.665 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.667 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0



0 13.675 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 13.721 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 14.317 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 14.328 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

0 14.493 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 14.499 Magnuson, Lauryn Tater $0.00 0

0 14.516 Berken, Alissa Kahlua $0.00 0

0 14.589 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 15.412 Hellenbrand, Atumn KN Fast Jettin Kitty $0.00 0

0 15.931 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

0 15.999 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $0.00 0

0 16.773 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

0 20.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 21.204 Kehoe, Paige Kelly FrenchmansSugarFrost $0.00 0

0 21.775 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 28.992 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.846 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $61.00 5

2 13.009 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $46.00 0

3 13.112 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $30.00 4

4 13.201 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $15.00 3

2D

1 13.349 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $36.00 5

2 13.383 Campbell, Sonya Liar $27.00 4

3 13.476 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $18.00 3

4 13.597 Kennedy, Katie Girl $9.00 2

5 13.677 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

6 13.709 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

7 13.76 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

8 13.831 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

3D

1 13.963 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $21.00 4.5

2 13.963 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $21.00 4.5

3 14.142 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $12.00 3

4 14.888 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $6.00 2

5 15.483 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 13.526 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.526 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.667 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.317 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 14.442 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

0 15.11 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 20.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

0 21.775 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 0

0 28.992 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.889 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $63.00 5

2 13.023 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $47.00 4

3 13.029 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $32.00 3

4 13.137 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $16.00 2

5 13.194 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 1

6 13.347 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

7 13.351 Wilkens, Erin Bill $0.00 0

2D

1 13.409 LePak, Amanda Katniss $38.00 5

2 13.496 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $28.00 4

3 13.501 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $19.00 3

4 13.602 Hambley, Jolene Cider $9.00 0

5 13.709 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 2

6 13.793 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 1

3D

1 13.889 Sander, Tori Jetta $25.00 5

2 13.971 Podjaski, Abby Diva $19.00 4

3 14.091 Magnuson, Lauryn Tater $13.00 3

4 14.147 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $6.00 2

5 14.225 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

6 14.471 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

7 14.748 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

8 15.108 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

9 17.26 Berken, Alissa Kahlua $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.027 Wilkens, Erin Seven $0.00 0

0 13.224 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.225 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 13.54 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 13.667 Wolkober, Brianna Chip $0.00 0

0 20.723 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.262 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $61.00 5

2 13.335 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $46.00 4

3 13.337 Lewis, Ellie Dually $30.00 3

4 13.418 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $15.00 0

2D

1 13.772 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $36.00 5

2 13.855 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $22.00 3.5

3 13.855 Datka, Sammy Titan $22.00 3.5

4 13.887 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $9.00 2

3D

1 14.265 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $24.00 5

2 14.271 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $18.00 4

3 14.338 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $12.00 3

4 14.421 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $6.00 2

5 14.502 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

6 15.282 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

7 15.489 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

8 17.075 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

9 17.826 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

10 17.942 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

11 18.564 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

12 20.379 Sands, Emma Dually $0.00 0

13 24.402 Branoner, Zoe Buck $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Thats Alright Mama $0.00 0

0 13.184 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.721 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 0 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00 0

0 13.258 Datka, Sammy Buddy $0.00 0

0 14.953 Gabbey, Elizabeth Bullet $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.846 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs$98.00 5

2 12.889 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $59.00 4

3 13.112 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K$39.00 3

4 13.201 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack$0.00 2

5 13.262 Harvey, John Textme Atthree$0.00 1

6 13.3 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

7 13.319 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure$0.00 0

8 13.335 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

2D

1 13.418 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $84.00 5

2 13.445 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $50.00 4

3 13.556 Wortner, Patti Angel $34.00 3

4 13.602 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

5 13.76 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 2

3D

1 13.855 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods$56.00 5

2 13.889 Sander, Tori Jetta $34.00 4

3 13.971 Podjaski, Abby Diva $22.00 3

4 14.234 Berken, Alissa Kahlua $0.00 2

4D

1 14.502 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold$42.00 5

2 14.592 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $25.00 4

3 14.621 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $17.00 3

4 14.873 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty$0.00 2

5 15.256 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

6 15.397 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude$0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.164 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame$0.00 0

0 13.432 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

0 13.524 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress$0.00 0

0 13.526 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.54 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 13.667 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.2 Magnuson, Lauryn Tater $0.00 0

0 14.317 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 16.45 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne$0.00 0

0 20.284 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero$0.00 0

0 27.17 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc$0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.442 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $56.00 5

2 21.272 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $34.00 4

3 23.238 Lewis, Ellie Dually $23.00 3

4 23.558 Winkler, Lauren Zip $0.00 2

5 23.858 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

6 26.963 Wienkes, Alanna Bandit $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 16.9 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 21.129 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 27.064 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 31.282 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.869 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $81.00 5

2 21.585 Lewis, Dawn Rio $49.00 4

3 21.726 Olson, Tori Kippy $32.00 3

4 21.794 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 2

5 22.125 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 22.133 Veillon, Riley Julie OK Express $0.00 0

2D

1 23.066 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $54.00 5

2 23.324 Podjaski, Abby Diva $32.00 4

3 23.721 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $22.00 3

4 42.236 Medeiros, Jean Lena $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.343 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 20.579 Merryman, Brooke $0.00 0

0 21.141 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 21.288 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 22.816 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 23.083 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 25.373 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 28.046 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.81 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $114.00 5

2 12.899 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $95.00 4

3 12.999 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $76.00 3

4 13.027 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $57.00 2

5 13.039 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $38.00 1

6 13.105 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

7 13.187 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

8 13.19 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

9 13.201 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

10 13.208 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

11 13.262 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

12 13.309 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

2D

1 13.326 Doll, Kelly Toy $98.00 5

2 13.332 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $82.00 4

3 13.376 Lewis, Dawn Rio $65.00 3

4 13.383 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $49.00 2

5 13.387 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $33.00 0

6 13.421 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

7 13.446 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 1

8 13.511 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $0.00 0

9 13.514 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

10 13.54 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

11 13.568 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

12 13.568 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 0

13 13.59 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

14 13.629 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

15 13.641 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

16 13.66 Merryman, Ashley Caden $0.00 0

17 13.712 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

18 13.772 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

19 13.793 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.826 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $65.00 5

2 13.883 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $54.00 4

3 13.949 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $44.00 3

4 13.979 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $33.00 2

5 13.98 Stringer, Nicole Karma $22.00 1

6 14.015 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

7 14.034 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

8 14.034 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

9 14.057 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 14.096 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

11 14.13 Beech, Denise Breathin Firewater $0.00 0



12 14.208 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 14.228 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

14 14.233 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

15 14.236 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

4D

1 14.327 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $49.00 5

2 14.332 LePak, Amanda Katniss $41.00 4

3 14.43 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $33.00 3

4 14.552 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $25.00 2

5 14.772 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $16.00 1

6 14.827 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

7 14.892 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

8 14.897 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

9 16.153 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

10 16.22 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

11 17.079 McCue, Sarah Rosie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.858 Topel, Alexis Angel $0.00 0

0 13.155 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.369 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $0.00 0

0 13.376 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

0 13.444 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 13.479 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.485 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 13.534 Elfering, Jacqui Annie $0.00 0

0 13.649 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

0 13.757 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.864 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $0.00 0

0 13.948 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.498 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

0 15.551 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

0 16.002 Mittelstaedt, Ashley Milo $0.00 0

0 16.9 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 24.552 Medeiros, Jean Lena $0.00 0

0 39.011 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 44.891 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.81 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $65.00 5

2 12.899 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $49.00 4

3 13.039 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $33.00 3

4 13.19 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $16.00 2

5 13.309 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 1

2D

1 13.344 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $39.00 5

2 13.383 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $29.00 4

3 13.446 Campbell, Sonya Liar $20.00 3

4 13.449 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $10.00 2

5 13.514 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 1

6 13.693 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

7 13.712 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

8 13.793 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

3D

1 13.979 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $26.00 5

2 14.034 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $16.00 3.5

3 14.034 Wortner, Patti Noche $16.00 3.5

4 14.084 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $7.00 2

5 14.096 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 1

6 14.208 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

7 14.827 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

8 15.212 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

9 15.714 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.369 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $0.00 0

0 13.479 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.629 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 13.649 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

0 13.948 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00 0

0 14.832 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 24.552 Medeiros, Jean Lena $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.999 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $65.00 5

2 13.027 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $39.00 4

3 13.187 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $26.00 3

4 13.326 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

5 13.421 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00 0

2D

1 13.51 LePak, Amanda Katniss $39.00 5

2 13.523 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $23.00 4

3 13.54 Champeau, John Jasta $16.00 3

4 13.568 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 2

5 13.587 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 1

6 13.949 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

3D

1 14.057 Podjaski, Abby Diva $26.00 5

2 14.233 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $16.00 4

3 14.3 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $10.00 0

4 14.99 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 3

5 16.056 Schuh, Bobbi Docs Lil Sassy Solo $0.00 2

6 17.695 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.376 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

0 0 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.864 Merryman, Brooke Pistol $0.00 0

0 15.551 Stepanek, Stacy Tru Midnight Blue $0.00 0

0 16.9 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

1D

1 13.269 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $51.00 5

2 13.281 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $30.00 4

3 13.387 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $20.00 0

4 13.521 Hallin, Kelsey Cletus $0.00 3

5 13.529 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 2

2D

1 13.883 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $30.00 5

2 13.975 Ratajczek, Josie Kippie $18.00 0

3 14.015 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $12.00 4

4 14.063 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

5 14.091 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 3

3D

1 14.555 Winkler, Lauren Zip $20.00 5

2 14.897 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $12.00 4

3 15.287 McCue, Sarah Rosie $8.00 3

4 17.852 Wienkes, Alanna Bandit $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 7.419 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 13.155 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 16.083 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 17.594 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.899 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $74.00

2 13.027 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $45.00

3 13.19 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $30.00

4 13.281 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

5 13.309 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

6 13.332 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

7 13.387 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

2D

1 13.421 Hambley, Jolene Cider $64.00

2 13.449 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $38.00

3 13.769 Wortner, Patti Angel $26.00

4 13.883 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

3D

1 14.015 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $43.00

2 14.034 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $21.00

3 14.034 Wortner, Patti Noche $21.00

4 14.057 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00

4D

1 14.408 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $32.00

2 14.414 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $19.00

3 14.896 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $13.00

4 15.212 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

5 16.139 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.369 Erkamaa, Julie Gold San Shadow $0.00

0 13.629 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00

0 13.858 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 13.948 Bound, Pam Rhonda $0.00

0 15.715 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00
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